L20000391584

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



100364771551

05/19/21--01012--007 **25.00

1021 JUL - 1 AM 7:52

O SIMMONS JUL 0 6 2021



June 23, 2021

MICHAEL BURNS 6189 W PINE CIRCLE CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34429

SUBJECT: CRYSTAL SHINE REFINISHING LLC

Ref. Number: L20000391584

We have received your document for CRYSTAL SHINE REFINISHING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor
Letter Number: 921A00014187

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: Cr	ystal Shine F	Refinishing LL	C .
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Michael Burns	
	Crystal	Shine Refinish	ning LLC
	618	39 W Pine Circ	cle
	Cryst	Address	1429
		City/State and Zip Code Crystalshiner to be used for future annual report no	refinishing.com
	oncerning this matter, please c		240 0000
	el Burns Elerson	ai ()	513-6000 me Telephone Number
rane ()	i reison	Aud Code 17dyo	me receptore realites
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	Section orporations 7	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Mon Tallahassee, F	orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Crystal Shine Refinishing LLO JUL - 1 AM 7: 52

111

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability		12/15/20	and assigned	
Florida document number <u>L2000039158</u>	<u>4</u> .			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company he	<u>ere</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	mited Liability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the abbrev	viation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	61 <u>89 W P</u>	ine Circle		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADL	ress) Crysta	al River, Fl. 34	429	
	S	ame as office		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		arric as onice		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register agent and/or the new registered office address here		ecords, <u>enter the name o</u>	f the new registered	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Michae	el M Burns		
New Registered Office Address:	6189 W Pin	ne Circle		
•	Enter Florida street address			
(Crystal River	, Florida <u>34</u>	429	
	City		Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	ed Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and				

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address 2021 - AM 7: 52	Type of Action
MGR	Bryana Boytler 9	9149 N Catalina Dr	□Add
		ystal River Fl. 34428	XRemove
			□Change
MGR ——	Michael Burns	6189 W Pine Circle	_ }\Add
		Crystal River, Fl. 3442	29 _{□Remove}
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□∧dd
		<u> </u>	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

						· · ·		-
					9891 ::::			
-			<u> </u>		<u> 2021 JUL - T</u>	AH 7: 5	2	_ _
	-			-		. •		
	<u>-</u>		·	-		•		 -
				·				
	<u> </u>	<u>.</u> .		·				
					<u>-</u>			
					<u></u>			
								
			 					
						·		
		<u>.</u>						
					•			
		<u></u>	-		-			
	···-							<u></u> _
ctive da	te, if other tha	n the date of	filing:	lay 15	5 202	1 (optic	onal)	
effective d	ate is listed, the da	ate must be specifi	c and cannot be prinot meet the app	or to date of fili	ng or more than y filing requir	90 days after	filing.) Pursuant	to 605,020 be listed a
			of State's record					
ord speci	fies a delayed et	ffective date, bu	t not an effective	time, at 12:0	Ea.m. on the e	arlier of: (b	The 90th da	y after the
filed.	•							
:d	May	15	202	21				
		Dul-	-17		entative of a me			
		<u> </u>		والمستوال المستوالية		22/25		